

PPFL/SE/2021-2022/071

November 09, 2021

To,
BSE Limited
25th Floor, P.J Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai -400051

Scrip Code: 542907

Scrip Code: PRINCEPIPE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Publication of Unaudited Financial Results

We write to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India {Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements} Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2021 were published in the newspapers on November 03, 2021 in Financial Express (English) and Tarun Bharat Goa (Marathi).

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Prince Pipes and Fittings Limited



Shailesh Bhaskar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
ACS: 36475



AAGAM CAPITAL LIMITED
CIN: L65990MH1991PLC04631
Regd Office: PREMISES NO.2, 1ST FLOOR,
RAHIMTOOLAHOUSE, 7, HOMJI STREET,
FORT MUMBAI, MUMBAI - 400001
Phone: 7400186121,
E-Mail: aagamchd@gmail.com

NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday, 13th November, 2021 inter alia to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at <http://www.aagamcapital.com> and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange website at <http://www.bseindia.com>.

For AAGAM CAPITAL LTD
Date: Mumbai Sd/-
Date: 01.11.2021 Kavita Jain
Company Secretary and
Compliance Officer

For
Advertising in
TENDER PAGES
Contact
JITENDRA PATIL
Mobile No.:
9029012015
Landline No.:
67440215

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.21	30.06.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.20	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income (including other income)	529.07	865.67	423.67	1,394.74	1,085.96	2,420.21
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	42.62	61.27	74.07	103.89	319.90	333.45
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extra ordinary items)	42.62	61.27	74.07	103.89	319.90	333.45
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income after Tax	42.58	61.23	74.03	103.81	319.82	333.28
5	Equity Share Capital	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00
6	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of Previous accounting year Earning Per Share of Rs. 10/- each						
	(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	0.53	0.77	0.93	1.30	4.00	4.17
	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	0.53	0.77	0.93	1.30	4.00	4.17

Notes:
1. The above Unaudited results for the quarter ended 30th Sept, 2021 have been received by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 01st Nov, 2021.
2. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015, Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) amendment rules 2016 and in terms of regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

Sd/-
Sandeep Seth
Managing Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : 1/11/2021

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	96,259.3	97,187.4	85,531.3	193,446.7	161,383.8
Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	22,865.1	24,352.9	19,171.8	47,218.0	33,666.1
Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	22,865.1	18,042.2	19,171.8	40,907.3	(2,667.2)
Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, share of profit / (loss) of associates and joint venture and non-controlling interests	20,470.1	14,441.7	18,127.9	34,911.8	1,571.9
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17,780.0	18,689.8	14,366.8	36,469.8	(6,185.0)
Equity Share Capital	2,399.3	2,399.3	2,399.3	2,399.3	2,399.3
Other Equity	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised for quarters)					
₹ Basic:	8.5	6.0	7.6	14.5	0.7
₹ Diluted:	8.5	6.0	7.6	14.5	0.7

Notes:
1 The above unaudited consolidated financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 02, 2021.
2 Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	41,431.5	36,652.9	35,309.7	78,084.4	65,791.1
Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax) (after Exceptional items)	7,109.2	(1,249.3)	2,007.7	5,859.9	1,672.4
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax)	8,090.7	(1,382.8)	2,237.0	6,707.9	1,906.0
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7,079.3	(1,214.9)	1,113.6	5,864.4	1,518.8

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sunpharma.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Dilip S. Shanghvi
Managing Director
Mumbai, November 02, 2021

PRINCE PIPES AND FITTINGS LIMITED							
Regd Off: Plot No 1, Honda Industrial Estate, Phase II, Honda Satari, Honda, Goa 403 530							
Corp Off: 8th Floor, The Ruby, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, (Tulsi Pipe Road), Dadar West, Mumbai 400028							
Tel No.: 022-6602 2222 Fax No.: 022 6602 2220							
Email id.: investor@princepipes.com Website: www.Princepipes.com							
CIN: L26932GA1987PLC006287							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs in million					
		Three months ended 30.09.2021	Three months ended 30.06.2021	Three months ended 30.09.2020	Six Month Ended 30.09.2021	Six Month Ended 30.09.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Revenue from Operations	7,610.09	3,306.02	4,586.65	10,916.11	7,611.48	20,715.17
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,035.69	248.25	629.51	1,283.95	789.45	2,991.48
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,035.69	248.25	629.51	1,283.95	789.45	2,991.48
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	760.88	177.53	465.72	938.42	578.23	2,218.32
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	761.79	177.53	470.09	939.32	580.86	2,221.44
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	1,100.26	1,100.26	1,100.26	1,100.26	1,100.26	1,100.26
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year						9,334.52
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	6.92	1.61	4.23	8.53	5.25	20.16
	2. Diluted:	6.89	1.61	4.23	8.50	5.25	20.15

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.princepipes.com.
2. The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 02.11.2021 and have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.
3. The figures for the three months ended 30.09.2021 are arrived at as the difference between the audited figures in respect to the full financial year and unaudited published figures of period ended 31.12.2020 (limited reviewed).
4. In view of the unprecedented COVID 19 pandemic, the management has made an assessment of its position as at the Balance Sheet date. In assessing, the Company has taken into consideration external and internal information up to the date of approval of these financial results. The Company has assessed its liquidity, assets, capital & financial resources, profitability, internal financial reporting and has concluded that there has been no material impact to its operations or its financial position.
5. The Company is primarily engaged in manufacturing and selling of pipes and fittings in India. As per INDAS 108 "Operating Segments" specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, there are no reportable operating or geographical segments applicable to the Company.
6. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board
Prince Pipes and Fittings Limited
Sd/-
Jayant Shamji Chheda
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00013206)

Date: November 02, 2021
Place: Mumbai
financialexp.epapr.in

Niyogin Fintech Limited								
Registered Office: MIG 944, Ground Floor, TNHB Colony, 1st Main Road, Velachery, Chennai, Tamil Nadu- 600042								
Corporate Office: Neelkanth Corporate IT Park, 311/312, Kiroli Road, Vidyanagar (West), Mumbai - 400086								
CIN: L65910TN1988PLC131102 Email ID: info@niyogin.in Website: www.niyogin.com								
[Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]								
Extract of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021								
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30 September 2021	Half year ended 30 September 2021	Quarter ended 30 September 2020	Half year ended 30 September 2020	Quarter ended 30 September 2021	Half year ended 30 September 2021	Quarter ended 30 September 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	567.37	1,121.19	746.93	1,537.44	2,596.84	4,805.15	786.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(147.46)	(269.51)	493	(53.76)	(187.87)	(363.11)	500.5
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(147.46)	(269.51)	493	(53.76)	(187.87)	(363.11)	500.5
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(147.46)	(269.51)	493	(53.76)	(201.34)	(387.14)	(44.42)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(150.39)	(270.95)	12.40	(46.79)	(204.28)	(388.58)	(36.95)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	9,371.58	9,371.58	8,602.47	8,602.47	9,371.58	9,371.58	8,602.47
7	Other Equity							
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year							
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
	Basic:	(0.16)	(0.29)	0.01	(0.07)	(0.19)	(0.35)	(0.02)
	Diluted:	(0.16)	(0.29)	0.01	(0.07)	(0.19)	(0.35)	(0.02)
10	Network	28,717.65	28,717.65	24,312.38	24,312.38	28,548.84	28,548.84	24,197.60
11	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, prepared pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the quarterly results (standalone and consolidated) are filed with the Stock Exchanges and are available on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Niyogin Fintech Limited at www.niyogin.com.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Niyogin Fintech Limited
Sd/-
Amit Rajpal
Chairman & Non-Executive Director
DIN: 07557866

Date: November 01, 2021
Place: Mumbai

MTAR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED						
✓ Income of ₹ 93.87 Cr up by 27.79% YOY ✓ EBITDA of ₹ 29.44 Cr up by 22.26% YOY ✓ PAT of ₹ 19.06 Cr up by 37.17% YOY						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2021						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 30 Sept 2021	Half year ended 30 Sept 2021	Quarter ended 30 Sept 2020	Quarter ended 30 Sept 2021	Half year ended 30 Sept 2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	93.87	150.50	73.46	93.87	150.50
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.11	39.65	19.76	27.10	39.65
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.11	39.65	19.76	27.10	39.65
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.06	27.76	13.89	19.05	27.76
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.90	27.46	14.68	18.90	27.46
6.	Equity Share Capital	30.76	30.76	26.76	30.76	26.76
7.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	6.20	9.03	5.19	6.20	9.03
	2. Diluted:	6.20	9.03	5.19	6.20	9.03

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity i.e. www.mtar.in.
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) * - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Place : Hyderabad Sd/-
Date : 02 November, 2021 Parvat Srinivas Reddy
Managing Director

Registered and Corporate Office: 18, Technocrats Industrial Estate, Balanagar, Hyderabad 500 037, Telangana, India.
Tel: +91 40 4455 3333; E-mail: shubham.bagadia@mtar.in; Website: www.mtar.in; Corporate Identity Number: L72200TG1999PLC032836

BHARAT GEARS LIMITED							
Regd. Office & Works: 20 K.M. Mathura Road, P.O. Amar Nagar, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana)							
Ph.: +91 (129) 4288888 Fax: +91 (129) 4288822-23							
E-mail: info@bglindia.com Web: www.bharatgears.com CIN: L29130HR1971PLC034365							
Geared for Life							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2021							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six months period ended		Previous year ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	18,663	16,468	12,824	35,131	17,750	50,303
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	702	860	(228)	1,562	(1,770)	(965)
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,062	860	(228)	1,922	(1,770)	(965)
4.	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	795	639	(207)	1,434	(1,521)	(770)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	806	670	(219)	1,476	(1,543)	(675)
6.	Equity share capital	931	931	931	931	931	931
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	6,450	6,450	7,027	6,450	7,027	6,450
8.	Earnings per share [Face value of ₹10/- each (*not annualised)] Basic and diluted (₹)	*8.54	*6.87	*(2.23)	*15.41	*(16.35)	(8.27)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and six months period ended 30 September, 2021 Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and six months period ended 30 September, 2021 Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.bharatgears.com).
2. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
SURINDER PAUL KANWAR
Chairman & Managing Director

Date : 02 November, 2021

वेळूस रवळनाथाचा दरवाजा आज उघडणार

सत्तरी मामलेदारांकडून सुनावणीअंती निवाडा : गुरव समाजकडून स्वागत, तर गावकर समाजाकडून नाराजी

प्रतिनिधी वाळपई देवस्थानाच्या दरवाजाला दसरा उत्सवाच्या दिवशी तणावाची परिस्थिती निर्माण झाल्यामुळे कुलूप लावले होते. आज यासंदर्भातील सुनावणी आयोजित करण्यात आली होती. या सुनावणीदरम्यान सत्तरी तालुक्याचे मामलेदार दशरथ गावस यांनी दरवाजाला लावलेले कुलूप उघडण्याचा निर्णय दिलेला आहे. यामुळे आज बुधवारपासून देवस्थानाचे रितीरिवाज व परंपरेनुसार धार्मिक कार्यक्रम सुरु होणार आहेत. दरम्यान या निर्णयाचे गुरव समाजाने स्वागत केले असून गावकर समाजाने मात्र नाराजी व्यक्त केली आहे. आमच्यावर अन्याय झाला असा दावा गावकर समाजाने केलेला आहे. वेळूस रवळनाथ देवस्थानाच्या गावकर व गुरव या दोन महाजन दरम्यान वाद सुरु आहे. देवस्थानाच्या अधिकारवरून हा वाद निर्माण झालेला आहे. गेल्या दहा वर्षांपासून हा वाद सत्तरी मामलेदारांच्या न्यायालयात प्रलंबित आहे. यामुळे गेल्या दहा वर्षांपासून गावकर समाज या देवस्थानाच्या पारंपरिक दसरा उत्सवामध्ये सहभागी होत नव्हता. यंदा मात्र कोणत्याही परिस्थितीत आपण सहभागी होणार, असे निवेदन मामलेदारांकडे सादर केले होते. त्यांनी आमच्या पारंपरिक हक्कांवर गदा येत असून गुरव समाज आमचा हक्क हिरावून घेत असल्याचा दावा यावेळी त्यांनी केला होता. दसरोत्सवात दोन्ही समाजात तरंग नाचवण्यावरून तंदा निर्माण झाला. याची मामलेदार गावस यांनी दखल घेऊन दरवाजाला कुलूप लावले होते. या संदर्भात मंगळवारी दु. १२ वा.



वाळपई : देवस्थान वाद सुनावणीच्यावेळी मामलेदार कार्यालयाच्या परिसरात झालेली भाविकांची गर्दी.

असे निवेदन मामलेदारांकडे सादर केले होते. त्यांनी आमच्या पारंपरिक हक्कांवर गदा येत असून गुरव समाज आमचा हक्क हिरावून घेत असल्याचा दावा यावेळी त्यांनी केला होता. दसरोत्सवात दोन्ही समाजात तरंग नाचवण्यावरून तंदा निर्माण झाला. याची मामलेदार गावस यांनी दखल घेऊन दरवाजाला कुलूप लावले होते. या संदर्भात मंगळवारी दु. १२ वा.

मंदिरातील पारंपरिक, धार्मिक उत्सव होणार
रवळनाथ देवस्थानाला लावलेले कुलूप काढण्या संदर्भात निवाडा देण्यात आलेला आहे. पूर्वापार पद्धतीप्रमाणे चालत आलेले पारंपरिक व धार्मिक उत्सव यापुढे सुरु राहणार आहेत. बुधवारपासून दैनंदिन पूजाअर्चा सुरु राहणार आहे. गुरव समाज गेल्या अनेक वर्षांपासून ही पूजा करीत आहे. सदर अधिकार गुरव समाजाला देण्यात आलेला असून यासंदर्भात मामलेदार दशरथ गावस यांनी निवाडा दिलेला आहे.

मामलेदारांनी कुलूप काढून आमच्यावर होणारा अन्याय दूर करण्यासाठी मदत केली नाही, असा दावा गावकर गटाचे नेते आहेत. तर गुरव समाजाने या निवाडावर समाधान व्यक्त केले आहे.

एक आठवण एक साठवण

बारावा दिवस
स्व. देवदत्त सिताराम वाडकर
होंडा, सत्तरी - गोवा
स्मरण तुझे होता येते नयनातुनी पाणी, जाणार इतक्या लवकर जाणिले नव्हते कुणी तुमच्या बाराव्यादिनी भावपूर्ण श्रद्धांजली.

▶ राजेश आर्लेकर ▶ स्नेहा सावईकर ▶ संज्योत देसाई
▶ महादेव उसपकर ▶ विश्वास गावकर, नागरी पुरवठा खाते, सत्तरी विभाग कर्मचारी.

बारावा दिवस
स्व. देवदत्त सिताराम वाडकर
होंडा, सत्तरी - गोवा
तुझ्या बाराव्यादिनी आमची भावपूर्ण श्रद्धांजली. तुझ्या पवित्र आत्म्यास चिरंशांती लाभो हीच ईश्वरचरणी प्रार्थना

▶ चंद्रकांत पांगम ▶ सागर शिरोडकर ▶ प्रेमानाथ दळवी
▶ सिध्देश सावईकर ▶ सुदेश तेली ▶ मालिनी गावस
▶ काशिनाथ सावंत ▶ शामसुंदर शिरोडकर ▶ दीपा कळगुटकर
▶ बाबाजी माजीक ▶ लक्ष्मण दळवी ▶ महादेव गावस.
खस्त धान्य दुकान मालक संघटना, सत्तरी

बारावा दिवस
स्व. देवदत्त सिताराम वाडकर
होंडा, सत्तरी - गोवा
बाराव्यादिनी आपल्या आत्म्यास आमची विनम्र भावपूर्ण श्रद्धांजली...

▶ बहीणी/भावोजी: सी. स्नेहा/श्री. श्रीराम शेट वेंकर (मडगांव), सी. सविता/श्री. उदय म्हारसेकर (मडगांव), सी. सुषमा/श्री. जयेंद्रनाथ गोवेकर (डिचोली), ▶ भाचे/भाच्या: सी. श्रेषणा, सिया, दिशा, अस्मी, श्रेयश, वरद, साईराज

कोरोनाने दोघांचा मृत्यू, ४५ नवे बाधित

प्रतिनिधी पणजी
कोरोनामुळे गेल्या २४ तासात म्हणजे मंगळवारी २ बळीची नोंद झाली असून एकूण बळी ३३६६ वर पोहोचले आहेत. ४५ नवे बाधित सापडले तर ३८ जण बरे झाले आहेत. दिवसभरात ३ जणांना हॉस्पिटलात भरती करण्यात आले तर २ जणांना हॉस्पिटलातून घरी पाठवण्यात आले. एकूण ४२ जणांना गृह विलगीकरण देण्यात आले असून सक्रिय रुग्णसंख्या ३१५ झाली आहे. आतापर्यंत मिळून एकूण १७८१६६ जणांना कोरोनाची बाधा झाली असून त्यापैकी १७४४८५ जणांना कोरोनातून मुक्ती मिळाली आहे. विविध आरोग्य केंद्रातील कोरोना रुग्णांची आकडेवारी पुढीलप्रमाणे आहे. डिचोली १३, सांखळी ६, पेडणे १०, वाळपई ९, म्हापसा १२, पणजी २९, हळदोणा ९, वेतकी १, कांदोळी ९, कासारवर्ण १, कोलवाड

५, खोर्ली ४, चिंबल १६, शिवाली १२, पर्वरी ११, मये २, कुडचडे ७, काणकोण ९, मडगाव ४३, वास्को ११, बाळ्की ५, कासावली ७, चिंचणी १४, कुड्दाळी ७, कुडतरी १२, लोटली ३, मडकई १, केपे ८, सांगे २, शिरोडा ६, धारबांदोडा १, फोंडा १७, नावेली ३. कोरोना संसर्ग कमी होत असून राज्यातील विविध आरोग्य केंद्रातील रुग्णसंख्याही कमी होत असल्याचे दिसून येत आहे.

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the general public that a trust was formed for Dr.manjunath desai to raise funds for a new modality of treatment available only in the US for a prohibitive cost. As Dr.manjunath's condition worsened he was not fit enough to fly to THE US. and hence unfortunately could not avail of the aforementioned treatment. Consequent to his demise , the trust stands dissolved and will not accept any further donations and those who have already donated will be fully reimbursed.

Dr. Virendra Gaonkar Trustee
Dr. Manjunath Desai Trust

कुर्तित रविवारी आकाशकंदील स्पर्धा
सावईकरे : केळबाय कुर्ती येथील अजिंक्य क्रीडा व सांस्कृतिक मंडळ व सरस्वती कला मंडळ यांच्या विद्यमाने अखिल गोवा आकाशकंदील स्पर्धा रविवार ७ रोजी सायं. ६ वा. श्रीकृष्ण मंदिराच्या सभागृहात आयोजित केली आहे. विजेत्यांना प्रथम रु. २५०१, द्वितीय रु. १५०१, त्रेत्याय येथील अधिक माहितीसाठी आनंद ९८२३९८८७२०

OFFICE OF VILLAGE PANCHAYAT, CHINCHINIM, DEUSSUA, SALCETE - GOA. PH. NO.: 2863283

Ref.No.VP/CD/2021-22/1210 Date: 02/11/2021
QUOTATION NOTICE
Sealed Quotations from registered dealers/suppliers are hereby invited by the Village Panchayat of Chinchinim- Deussua for the supply of the following at Dandavado Junction:-
1) HIK - D.S. 7P08N1 (4ch NVR)
2) Secure (4 port POE Switch)
3) Hard Disk (HDD) Segate (2TB)
4) NVR Junction Box
5) HIK - D.S. 2C02743 (Varifocal Camera) - 4 Nos
6) Cat 6 Cable with lying (150mts)
7) Adapter
8) UV Rack
9) LED Monitor of 27 inches
10) Installation Charges
The above quotation should reach this office on or before 13/11/2021 at 5:00 pm.
The Quotation received after the above stipulated date & time, shall not be entertained. The right to accept or reject any or all the quotation without assigning any reason thereof is reserved with the Panchayat.

Sd/-
(Smt. Inachina Rebelo)
Sarpanch, V.P. Chinchinim - Deussua

सावईकरे येथे ६ रोजी भजनी सप्ताह
सावईकरे : सावईकरे येथील श्री शांतादुर्गा देवस्थानाचा २४ तासांचा अखंड सार्वजनिक भजनी सप्ताह शनिवार दि. ६ रोजी साजरा करण्यात येणार आहे. दुपारी १२ वा. सप्ताहाला सुरुवात होईल. रात्री ८ वा. श्री अनंत देवस्थान ते श्री सातेरी देवस्थानपर्यंत चित्ररथ देखाव्यांसह दिडी मिरवणूक काढण्यात येईल. या सप्ताहात वेलकास, खेडे, मथलावाडा, चाफेभाट, बिद्रुक, अमराय, पाली, बोणये, चाफाड, कावगाळ, शिलावाडा, सावई-घाणो, या वाड्यावरील भजनी कलाकार भजनी पार सादर करणार आहे. रविवार ७ रोजी दुपारी १२ वा. आरत्या, तीर्थसाद व महाप्रसादाने सप्ताहाची सांगता होईल.

GOA AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE AND LIVESTOCK MARKETING BOARD, MARGAO

SHORT TENDER NOTICE
No. GSAMB/C-2/ACCTS/2021

Sealed tenders are invited from the P.W.D. approved and eligible contractors up to 11.00 a.m. on 12/11/2021 for the below mentioned work. The tender shall be opened on the same day at 11.30 a.m. in the presence of the contractors or their representative who choose to remain present.

Sr. No.	Name of the Work	Estimated cost Rs.	E.M.D. Rs.	Type of Tender	Period of Completion	Tender Form fee (non-refundable)
1.	Proposed Extension of existing ground floor and Proposed First Floor at Pernem Market Yard. (Fire Fighting Works)	13,74,281/-	20,600/-	Item Rate	45 days	1000/-

For details contact The Goa Agricultural Produce and Livestock Marketing Board, Margao, Head Office, Arlem Raia Salcete Goa along with the List of works executed and works in hand for the past 3yrs. Tenders with abnormally high / low rates may not be considered and rejected.
The sealed tenders should be accompanied by E.M.D. in the form of D.D. or Call Deposit Receipt of any scheduled Bank drawn in the name of Goa Agricultural Produce and Livestock Marketing Board at Margao.
Last date for receipt of application forms upto 5.00 p.m. on 08.11.2021
Date of Payment up to 5.00 p.m. on 09.11.2021
Issue of Tender forms up to 5.00 p.m. on 09.11.2021
The Chairman of the Marketing Board reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders without giving any reason for the same.
Place: Arlem, Salcete
Date: -02.11.2021

SECRETARY
Goa Agricultural Produce and Livestock Marketing Board

गोवा सरकार
गोवा वैद्यकीय महाविद्यालय व इस्पितळ
बांबोळी-गोवा
संपर्क क्र. (०८३२) २४९५३७० फॅक्स: २४५८७२८
जाहिरात नं. १६/२०२१ दिनांक: ०२/११/२०२१

थेट मुलाखत

डीन, गोवा वैद्यकीय महाविद्यालय व इस्पितळ, बांबोळी-गोवा यांना खालीलप्रमाणे जीएमसीमध्ये पुढील पदांवर नेमणूक करायची इच्छा आहे.

अ. क्र.	पदाचे नाव	विभाग	पद संख्या	पद कालावधी	एकत्रित वेतन दरमहा	शैक्षणिक पात्रता
१.	ज्युनियर रेसिडेंट (संश्लिप्त पद)	पेडियाट्रिक सर्जरी	०३	एक वर्ष	रु. ६०,०००/- (रुपये साठ हजार फक्त)	आवश्यक: १. गोवा विद्यापीठाची किंवा एमसीआय यांची मान्यता असलेल्या अन्य कोणत्याही विद्यापीठातून एमबीबीएस पदवी २. अर्ज स्वीकृतीच्या शेवटच्या तारखेची किंवा तत्पूर्वी अनिवार्य रोटेटिंग इंटर्नशिप प्रोग्रॅम एक वर्षाचा पूर्ण केलेला पाहिजे.

जोडायच्या प्रमाणपत्रांची/वस्तूऐवजांची सूची
(छायाप्रती व स्वसाक्षात्कृत, खालील क्रमानुसार)

१. एमबीबीएस कोर्स उत्तीर्ण केल्याचे प्रमाणपत्र
२. एमबीबीएस परीक्षा १,२ व ३ मध्ये मिळवलेल्या गुणांचा तपशील.
३. प्रयत्न (अॅटेंट) प्रमाणपत्रे.
४. जीएमसी किंवा अन्य महाविद्यालयाकडून एक वर्षाचे रोटेशनल इंटर्नशिप प्रशिक्षण पूर्ण केल्याचे प्रमाणपत्र. (लागू असल्यास)
५. गोवा राज्य वैद्यकीय मंडळासोबत कायम नोंदणीकरणचे प्रमाणपत्र.
६. जन्माचा दाखला
७. आधारकार्ड

वय: ४५ वर्षांपेक्षा जास्त नसावे.
समुपदेशनाची/मुलाखतीची तारीख ०८/११/२०२१ वेळ संख्या ०३.०० वा. स्थळ कॉन्फरन्स हॉल डीन यांचे कार्यालय, जीएमसी-बांबोळी-गोवा

ए) उमेदवाराने दु. २.०० वा. दस्तऐवज छाननीसाठी उपस्थिती लावली पाहिजे.
बी) दु. २.०० नंतर उपस्थितीला किंवा सदर दस्तऐवजांच्या छाननीसाठी उपस्थित राहिल्याबद्दल टीए/डीए दिला जाणार नाही.
सी) निवड झाल्यावर सदर उमेदवाराने ७/१० दिवसात रुजू होणे अनिवार्य आहे
डी) सदर इस्पितळाच्या गरजा/आवश्यकता यावरील अलंकरण सदर नेमणूक/सदर नेमणूकांचा प्रस्ताव यांचा हक्क डीन यांनी राखून ठेवला आहे.
अधिक माहितीसाठी जीएमसी वेबसाईट www.gmc.goa.gov.in/vacancy ला भेट द्यावी. (वक्ताराम सरदेसाई) संचालक (प्रशासन) गोवा वैद्यकीय महाविद्यालय व इस्पितळ बांबोळी-गोवा

डिआय/जाहिरात/१३००/२०२१

PRINCE PIPING SYSTEMS
PRINCE PIPES AND FITTINGS LIMITED

Regd Off: Plot No 1. Honda Industrial Estate, Phase II, Honda Satari, Honda, Goa 403 530
Corp Off: 8th Floor, The Ruby, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, (Tulsi Pipe Road), Dadar West, Mumbai 400028
Tel No.: 022-6602 2222 | Fax No.: 022 6602 2220
Email id.: investor@princepipes.com | Website: www.Princepipes.com
CIN: L26932GA1987PLC006287

Statement of Deviation/ Variation in Utilisation of Funds raised under Initial Public Offer pursuant to Regulation 32 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	Particulars	Remarks
1.	Name of Listed Entity	Prince Pipes and Fittings Limited
2.	Mode of Fund Raising	Initial Public Offer
3.	Date of Raising Funds	December 30, 2019
4.	Amount Raised	Rs. 250 Crores*
5.	Report filed for Quarter ended	September 30, 2021
6.	Monitoring Agency	Applicable
7.	Monitoring Agency Name, if applicable	HDFC Bank Limited
8.	Is there a Deviation/ Variation in use of Funds raised	No Deviation
9.	If yes, whether the same is pursuant to change in terms of a contract or objects, which are approved by the shareholders	Not Applicable
10.	If yes, Date of Shareholders Approval	Not Applicable
11.	Explanation for the Deviation/ Variation	Not Applicable
12.	Comments of the Audit Committee after review	-
13.	Comments of Auditors, if any	-

Objects for which funds have been raised and where there has been a deviation, in the following table

Sr. No.	Original Object	Modified Object, if any	Original Allocation (Rs. In Million)	Modified allocation if any	Funds Utilised	Amount of Deviation/Variation for the Quarter according to applicable object	Remarks, if any
1.	Repayment or prepayment of certain outstanding loans of our Company	NA	100.00	NA	100.00	NA	-
2.	Financing the project cost towards establishment of new manufacturing facility, either set up directly or indirectly (through wholly owned subsidiary that our Company may set up in the future)	NA	1590.00	NA	1187.87	NA	-
3.	Upgradation of equipment at our Manufacturing facilities	NA	491.00	NA	264.60	NA	-
4.	General Corporate purposes, subject to the applicable laws	NA	319.00	NA	319.00	NA	-
	Total		2500.00		1871.47		

* The Initial Public Offer of the Company was for Rs.500 Crores i.e. Rs. 250 Crores of Fresh Issue and Rs. 250 Crores of Offer for Sale. Therefore, the amount raised by the Company through Initial Public Offer is Rs. 250 Crores

Deviation or variation could mean:
a) Deviation in the objects or purposes for which the funds have been raised or
b) Deviation in the amount of funds actually utilized as against what was originally disclosed or
c) Change in terms of a contract referred to in the fund raising documents i.e prospectus, letter of offer etc

Date: November 02, 2021
Place: Mumbai

For Prince Pipes and Fittings Limited
Sd/-
Jayant Shamji Chheda
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00013206)

PRINCE PIPES AND FITTINGS LIMITED

Regd Off: Plot No 1. Honda Industrial Estate, Phase II, Honda Satari, Honda, Goa 403 530
Corp Off: 8th Floor, The Ruby, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, (Tulsi Pipe Road), Dadar West, Mumbai 400028
Tel No.: 022-6602 2222 | Fax No.: 022 6602 2220
Email id.: investor@princepipes.com | Website: www.Princepipes.com
CIN: L26932GA1987PLC006287

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs in million					
		Three months ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Three months ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Three months ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Six Month Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Six Month Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1.	Revenue from Operations	7,610.09	3,306.02	4,586.65	10,916.11	7,611.48	20,715.17
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,035.69	248.25	629.51	1,283.95	789.45	2,991.48
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,035.69	248.25	629.51	1,283.95	789.45	2,991.48
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	760.88	177.53	465.72	938.42	578.23	2,218.32
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	761.79	177.53	470.09	939.32	580.86	2,221.44
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	1,100.26	1,100.26	1,100.26	1,100.26	1,100.26	1,100.26
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year)						9,334.52
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	6.92	1.61	4.23	8.53	5.25	20.16
	2. Diluted:	6.89	1.61	4.23	8.50	5.25	20.15

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.princepipes.com.
2. The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 02.11.2021 and have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.
3. The figures for the three months ended 30.09.2021 are arrived at as the difference between the audited figures in respect to the full financial year and unaudited published figures of period ended 31.12.2020 (limited reviewed).
4. In view of the unprecedented COVID 19 pandemic, the management has made an assessment of its position as at the Balance Sheet date. In assessing, the Company has taken into consideration external and internal information upto the date of approval of these financial results. The Company has assessed its liquidity, assets, capital & financial resources, profitability, internal financial reporting and has concluded that there has been no material impact to its operations or its financial position.
5. The Company is primarily engaged in manufacturing and selling of pipes and fittings in India. As per INDAS 108 "Operating Segments" specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, there are no reportable operating or geographical segments applicable to the Company.
6. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board
Prince Pipes and Fittings Limited
Sd/-
Jayant Shamji Chheda
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00013206)

Date: November 02, 2021
Place: Mumbai